VOTE: 00
DATE: 2016/02/15
TIME: 18:19:

27

MOTTON: Roll Call

PROPOSED:
SECONDED :

VOTE TOTALS:

YES
ABSENT
NGO
TOTAL

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 g Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
i3 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
18 18 Mr
19 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 Mr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 wMs
31 31 wr
32 17 Mse
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietsz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich
Tommy Lee Bychinski
Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P, Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling

Jerry Kast

Dennis Poclivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

%CLLQ{ 41(
e ouse L
YES
YES
YES
YES
EXCASe A -~
Anwived @ b:o2/
YES
YES
YES (,
SC.o
e
YES
YES
YES .
ARQWED @ k.07 M.
YES
YES
A RAWED (@ 02 2.0 Prr—
YES '
YES

BLean ek

YES




Cludite!]
VOTE: 0000
DATE: 201s6/02/15

TIME: 18:32:31

Q/Ot-%’wL

MOTION: Motion to approve appointments to the Family Support/B3 Advisory Planning & 2016

Sauk Co. Emergency Fire Warden list.

PROPOSED: Polivka
SECONDED: Deitrich

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 25
ABSENT : 0
NO : 0
TOTAL ¢ 25

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl
3 3 Mr Tim Meister
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman
6 € Mr John Dietz
7 7 Ms Carcl Held
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish
12 12 Mr David J. Meoore
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel
14 14 Ms Michelle Pent
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro
16 16 Mr John Miller
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford
21 21 Ms Tub Gramling
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka
24 24 Mr David A. Riek
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel
360 30 Ms Donna Stehling
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

Kot Exeuse o
Mosendt - Exeuse ol

YES
YES

Klowns, BExcuse A

YES

YES

YES

Moseind Exouge L~
YES .

YES

YES

YES

YES

YES

YE
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YES




VOTE: 018-2016 thru 023-2016

DATE: 2016/02/15

TIME: 19:10:50

MOTION: Motion to approve all consent agendas.

PROPOSED: Stehling
SECONDED: MNetzinger

VOTE TOTALS:

YES 26
ABSENT ~0 4
NO 0
TOTAL 26" 3(

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 My Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietg YES
" 7 Ms Carol Held a.l;t,u...*, %‘)&9?
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski CLL¢£Ju+’ ilﬁﬁdihi}cﬁp
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro CLL¢$14~*/.1Jfé*L%LFP
16 16 My John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling ch?ﬁ(Ju*} 1L1Q1LL&<‘P
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms ponna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham a—%b\-}' Hﬁuﬁrﬂ{
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES 4
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Cluditel
VOTE: 024-2016

DATE: 2016/02/15
TIME: 19:26:30

MOTION: Authrozing The Aging & Disability Resource Center To Create One Full Time (1.0 F
TE} Aging Program Specialist Position Outside The Budget Process.

PROPOSED: Riek
SECONDED: Kriegl

VOTE TOTALS:

YES . 217 2M
ABSENT : 0
NO : 2
TOTAL 2l le

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE

1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES

2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES

3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES

4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES

5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES

6 6 Mr John Dietz YES , qu:?

7 7 Ms Carol Held GJEa%%d’, i

] 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES

9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski clficfécujj J’YQ34S{L¥
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mx David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES

14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro cLi?gMFJJ JL74:°LQCCP
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten 1@5

19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES .

21 21 Ms Tut Gramling cx&,§¢¢uﬁj.)“¥€”’u?c°e
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper NO

26 26 Mr Eric Peterson NO

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Ponna Stehling YES ;

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham ﬂLW} JL’M
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 025-2016
DATE: 2016/02/15
TIME: 19:42:01

MOTION: Authorizing The Criminal Justice Department To
9 FTE) Drug Case Coordinator Position Outside The Budget Process

PROPOSED: Alexander
SECONDED: Miller

VOTE TOTALS:
VES 26
ABSENT A5
NO 0
TOTAL 26 3|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

=P 085t d

Create One Full Time Project (1.

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietz ES %&Z>p
7 7 Ms Carol Held @Y&‘ap&vﬁ') Excars
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski CLE%VHJj ﬁ?fﬂh¢gﬁcg
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr Dbavid J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P, Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Denk YES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro cﬁiy%auz*} JLfZLLL%<449
16 16 Mr John Miller YES
18 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
15 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling Ctgeﬁﬂfgy }4+QLLUSC£Q
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES _ °P
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham 5Lé;§£M/$) _Lﬁﬂﬂtkﬁil
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: 026-2016
DATE: 2016/02/15

TIME: 19:49:

MOTION: Resolution Petitioning The Secretary Of Transportation For Airport Improvement A

28

PROPOSED: Meister
SECONDED: Peper

VOTE TOTALS:

YES

ABSENT

NO :
TOTAL :

26
Py
0

A6 2

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS
MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION

1 1 Mr
2 2 Mr
3 3 Mr
4 4 Mr
5 5 Ms
6 6 Mr
7 7 Ms
8 8 Mr
9 9 Mr
11 11 Mr
12 12 Mr
13 13 Mr
14 14 Ms
15 15 Mr
16 16 Mr
1R 18 Mr
129 19 Ms
20 20 Ms
21 21 Ms
22 22 Mr
23 23 WMr
24 24 Mr
25 25 Mr
26 26 Mr
27 27 Mr
28 28 Mr
29 29 Mr
30 30 Ms
31 31 Mr
32 17 Ms
CHO 10 Mr

Wally Czuprynko
Thomas Kriegl

Tim Meister

Nathan Johnson
Connie Lehman

John Dietz

Carol Held

John M. Deitrich

Tommy Lee Bychinski

Joseph Fish

David J. Moore
Jeffrey P. Giebel
Michelle Dent
Peter J. Vedro
John Miller

Scott Von Asten
Andrea Lombard
Judy Ashford

Tut Gramling
Jerry Kast

Dennis Polivka
David A. Riek
Brian L. Peper
Eric Peterson
Scott K. Alexander
William Hambrecht
William F. Wenzel
Donna Stehling
Henry Netzinger
Joan Fordham
Marty Krueger

VOTE

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES

YES
YES
YES
YES
YES -
YES
YES
YES

ESE?AJJ oo

YES

S sed
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VOTE: 027-2016
DATE: 2016/02/15
TIME: 19:54:19

MOTION: Authorization To Purchase 201¢ F
rocedures.

PROPOSED: Wenzel
SECONDED: Moore

VOTE TOTALS:
YES 26 &
ABSENT A
NO 0
TOTAL 25 3|

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

Losseu

ord Explorer Replacement Squad Under Emergency P

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
1 1 Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
2 2 Mr Thomas Kriegl YES
3 3 Mr Tim Meister YES
4 4 Mr Nathan Johnson YES
5 5 Ms Connie Lehman YES
6 6 Mr John Dietgz YES ?CCAQ
7 7 Ms Carol Held fi&jﬁk*b*’, Jb?x}JL
8 8 Mr John M. Deitrich YES . €¢c£
9 9 Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski /AEJ€RML£1 11{224,
11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES
12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES
13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent ES
15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro z[ﬂw, g onseed
l6 16 Mr John Miller YES
1l 18 Mr Scott Von Asten YES
19 19 Ms Andrea Lombard YES
20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES : c?
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling Al ) FEeASE
22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES
23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES
24 24 Mr David A. Riek YES
25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES
26 26 Mr Eric Peterson YES
27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES
28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES
29 29 Mr William F. Wenzel YES
30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES
31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YE
32 17 Ms Joan Fordham V,Aé;g€¢uP} JLYstLéhcoe
CHO 10 WMr Marty Krueger YES
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VOTE: Adjournment

DATE: 2016/02/15

TIME: 19:56:03

MOTION: Motion to adjourn until March 22, 2016 at 3:00p.m.

PROPOSER: Polivka
SECONDED: Ashford

VOTE TOTALS:

YES : 23
ABSTAIN : 0
NO : 3
TOTAL 26

prot ;S5

THE INDIVIDUAL RESULTS WERE AS FOLLOWS

MIC CARD DELEGATE INFORMATION VOTE
Mr Wally Czuprynko YES
Mr Thomas Krieql NO
Mr Tim Meister YES
Mr Nathan Johnson YES
Ms Connie Lehman YES

Mr John Dietz YE 4}
Ms Carol Held /céébl/j/ W(‘L
Mr John M. Deitrich YES

Mr Tommy Lee Bychinski /wa, /U'[LCU":'C‘Q

(=B S B« N5 - N
A=l = I I AU U TV UU

11 11 Mr Joseph Fish YES

12 12 Mr David J. Moore YES

13 13 Mr Jeffrey P. Giebel YES cp
14 14 Ms Michelle Dent YES L el

15 15 Mr Peter J. Vedro }(@Wl i
16 16 Mr John Miller YES

18 18 Mr Scott von Asten NO

1% 18 Ms Andrea Lombard YES

20 20 Ms Judy Ashford YES 1 d)
21 21 Ms Tut Gramling /A@W) AN

22 22 Mr Jerry Kast YES

23 23 Mr Dennis Polivka YES

24 24 Mr David A. Riek NO

25 25 Mr Brian L. Peper YES

26 26 Mr Bric Peterson YES

27 27 Mr Scott K. Alexander YES

28 28 Mr William Hambrecht YES

2% 2% Mr William F. Wenzel YES

30 30 Ms Donna Stehling YES

31 31 Mr Henry Netzinger YES

32 17 Ms Joan Fordham /‘W; P\PW E
CHO 10 Mr Marty Krueger YES




